UniformGroup

Catholic Regional College $t. Albans

Everyday Uniform

BLAZER

PULLOVER

DRESS

GIRLS SHORTS

WINTER KILT

SLACKS

TIGHTS

TROUSERS

BOYS SHORTS

BELT

SHIRTS

TIE

SOCKS

SCARF

BAG

Uniform items can be purchased in the following ways:

In Store at Uniform Group, Niddrie

Size
Price
Size
Price
Size
Price
Size
Price
Size
Price
Size

Price

Price
Size
Price
Size
Price
Size

Price

Price

Price

Size

Price

Price

Price

1st Sep 2024 — 315t Aug 2025 GST Inclusive

$75
Cotton
$16
10-18
$55
10-18
$48
75-110
$21
Boys S/S
$32
Girls
$25
2-8
$19 3pk
One Size
TBA
One Size
$79

12-14
$85
12-26
$77

12-26
$89

Opaque
$10
82-127
$56
82-127
$49

Boys L/S
$33
Boys
$23

8-11
$19 3pk

Monday to Friday: 9am - 5pm Saturday: 9am - 1pm

451- 453 Keilor Rd, Niddrie VIC 3042. Phone 03 9768 0316

16-30
$89

Blouse
$36

1-14
$19 3pk

Sports Uniform

2 IN 1 JACKET

RUGBY TOP
TRACK PANT
POLO TOP

SPORT SHORTS

HAT

SPORT SOCKS

Size
Price
Size
Price
Size
Price
Size
Price
Size

Price

Price
Size

Price

ACADEMY
UNIFORMS

4XS - 4XL
$102
4XS - 4XL
$86
4XS - 4XL
$52
4XS - 4XL
$35
4XS - 4XL
$32
One Size
$17
Various
$19 3pk

On-line: Shop on-line at ww.academyuniforms.com.au

for home delivery or click and collect.



